JV Girls

1st Trinity Davenport
2nd Lutheran Interparish

Varsity Girls
No teams

JV Boys
1st Trinity Davenport
2nd Pathway Christian
3rd Trinity - CR
4th Lutheran Interparish
5th Cedar Valley Christian

Varsity Boys

1st Trinity Davenport

2nd Lutheran Interparish
3rd Cedar Valley Christian

Score

32
60

39
45
70
91
96

35
36
79



Time Name School
14:55 1 Leah Sitas LIS
17:07 2 Ava Manthe Trinity CR
18:32 3 Xuxa Zangerle Trinity CR
19:42 4 Avery Rippe Trinity CR



Time

12:31
12:40
12:54
13:16
13:21
13:22
13:31
13:35
13:40
13:42
14:21:00
14:58
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:38
16:01
16:17
16:57
17:13
17:18
18:01
18:15
21:43

Name

1 Hudson Steinkamp
2 Ty Pirki

3 Danny Groth

4 Wyatt Caldwell

5 Logan Chantos

6 Zion Sanchez

7 Gannon Uhlmmann
8 James Long

9 Lucas Specht

10 Owen Conn

11 Lincoln Senne

12 Sean Murphy

13 Levi Dhooge

14 Henry Beck

15 Cal Crawford

16 Charlie Arp

17 Gavin Reich

18 Henry Long

19 Hudson Banowetz
20 Abe Axenear

21 Lucas Heller

22 Wyatt Uhlmann
23 Logan Schunter
24 Seth Shelter

School
LIS

LIS

CR
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
LIS

LIS
Davenport
CVC
Davenport
CVC

PW
Davenport
CVC
Davenport
Davenport
LIS

CVC

LIS

CR

LIS

CVC

PW



Time

7:19
7:28
8:01
8:10:43
8:10:51
8:14
8:17
8:19
8:21
9:00
9:11
9:22
9:32
9:43
11:23
13:37
15:37
16:58

Name

1 Veronica Tice

2 Rinley Slouha

3 Clarie Monroe

4 Alivia Ryder

5 Sybil Miller

6 Lucy Arp

7 Sophia Jansen

8 Aleda Miller

9 Ada Greene

10 Gabi Uhlmann
11 Bristol Finnegan
12 Clara Schilling
13 McKenzie Pirkl
14 Emma Specht
15 Sophia Conger
16 Adelynn Liske
17 Emma Greene
18 Kalli Jo Cooley

School
Pathway
Central
Davenport
Davenport
Pathway
Davenport
Davenport
Pathway
LIS

LIS

LIS
Davenport
LIS
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
LIS
Davenport
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Name

1 Veronica Tice
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3 Clarie Monroe
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5 Sybil Miller

6 Lucy Arp

7 Sophia Jansen

8 Aleda Miller

9 Ada Greene

10 Gabi Uhlmann
11 Bristol Finnegan
12 Clara Schilling
13 McKenzie Pirkl
14 Emma Specht
15 Sophia Conger
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17 Emma Greene
18 Kalli Jo Cooley

School
Pathway
Central
Davenport
Davenport
Pathway
Davenport
Davenport
Pathway
LIS

LIS

LIS
Davenport
LIS
Davenport
Davenport
Davenport
LIS
Davenport
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